
Final Placings

SANDRINGHAM 2013
Final placings
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY A B C TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
NOVICE PONY
1 STEPH MILNER GBR 45.20 1 87.77 2 0.28 3 133.25 1
2 NICK HAMMOND GBR 52.40 4 82.28 1 0.00 2 134.68 2
3 JAY SNOW GBR 49.47 2 112.95 3 0.00 1 162.42 3
4 STEVEN TREBBLE GBR 55.47 5 117.19 4 5.68 5 178.34 4
5 LESLEY TILBURY GBR 50.00 3 136.13 7 3.00 4 189.13 5
6 TRACEY JOHNSON GBR 62.13 8 121.12 5 9.00 6 192.25 6
7 JANE PARSONS GBR 56.40 6 129.90 6 25.05 8 211.35 7
8 SANDRA PREISTLEY AUS 59.20 7 165.78 8 15.63 7 240.61 8
INTERMEDIATE PONY
1 AMBER O'NEILL GBR 52.53 2 96.12 1 0.67 1 149.32 1
2 ALICE PRITCHARD GBR 46.67 1 106.27 2 6.00 2 158.94 2
3 DAVID SMITH GBR 65.20 3 120.33 3 9.66 3 195.19 3
OPEN SINGLE PONY
1 TRACEY FLETCHER GBR 35.41 1 81.45 3 0.00 1 116.86 1
2 ROBERT BUCK GBR 46.51 4 80.59 2 9.39 6 136.49 2
3 EMILY HAM GBR 47.79 6 90.58 5 3.00 2 141.37 3
4 SARA CLOUGH GBR 47.47 5 90.64 6 9.00 5 147.11 4
5 ANN DAVEY GBR 43.95 2 97.95 8 9.67 7 151.57 5
6 FRANCES COLLINGS GBR 61.55 10 77.46 1 15.59 8 154.60 6
7 KIM USHER GBR 54.40 8 97.11 7 3.36 3 154.87 7
8 JAN WARNER GBR 53.97 7 87.71 4 16.20 9 157.88 8
9 HARRIET BRADFORD GBR 57.81 9 103.78 9 16.46 10 178.05 9

AMY LAST GBR 45.23 3 80.89 3.70 4 129.82
ADV SINGLE PONY
1 ROBERT BUCK GBR 47.89 1 73.33 4 0.00 1 121.22 1
2 ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS GBR 49.07 3 72.93 3 6.00 7 128.00 2
3 ROGER CAMPBELL GBR 51.63 4 73.70 5 3.00 3 128.33 3
4 LUDOVIC HUET FRA 54.83 5 74.07 6 0.63 2 129.53 4
5 NICOLA BLANDIN GBR 60.59 9 71.54 2 6.00 6 138.13 5
6 CHRIS AINSCOUGH GBR 59.63 6 70.15 1 8.73 9 138.51 6
7 MAXIME MARICOURT FRA 59.63 6 75.26 7 6.30 8 141.19 7
8 SUSAN SKEGGS GBR 61.33 10 78.13 9 3.60 4 143.06 8
9 SABINE DE LARRARD FRA 67.63 11 75.90 8 10.33 11 153.86 9
10 SUE MART GBR 48.43 2 103.79 11 9.08 10 161.30 10
11 LAETITIA LEBOUCHER FRA 59.73 8 100.80 10 4.82 5 165.35 11

EMILIE MORICHON FRA 78.19 12 54.34 22.38 12 154.91
OPEN PONY PAIRS
1 JAMES BROOME GBR 47.73 1 86.94 1 3.00 1 137.67 1
2 JAMES BROOME GBR 66.80 2 104.42 3 18.06 2 189.28 2
3 LOUISE KAIHOLM GBR 77.20 3 102.12 2 18.49 3 197.81 3
4 AMANDA SNOWIE GBR 94.00 5 106.55 4 36.21 5 236.76 4
5 MALCOLM SNOWIE GBR 83.33 4 126.68 5 29.58 4 239.59 5
ADV PONY PAIRS
1 ANNA GRAYSTON GBR 42.56 1 75.24 1 9.90 2 127.70 1
2 ALAN CLARKE GBR 45.33 2 82.00 2 7.68 1 135.01 2
3 EMMA BURGE GBR 48.53 3 84.28 4 20.63 4 153.44 3
4 STEPHANE TOUJAS FRA 60.37 6 83.80 3 13.01 3 157.18 4
5 AXEL MANCAUX FRA 58.24 5 93.14 6 23.92 5 175.30 5
6 RITA McGREGOR GBR 56.85 4 97.40 7 26.62 6 180.87 6
7 JOSEPH ADAMS GBR 72.21 7 86.18 5 35.34 8 193.73 7
8 WENDY WADSWORTH GBR 72.32 8 104.92 8 27.47 7 204.71 8
PONY TANDEMS
1 SUE MAYES GBR 45.60 1 124.59 1 14.44 1 184.63 1
PONY 4 IN HAND
1 SARA HOWE GBR 63.79 2 101.79 1 8.10 2 173.68 1
2 GAVIN ROBSON AUS 63.89 3 111.57 2 12.72 3 188.18 2
3 SUSAN SKEGGS GBR 65.28 4 121.45 4 3.54 1 190.27 3
4 BRIAN O'SLATTERA IRL 70.72 5 120.99 3 22.95 6 214.66 4
5 RAY AZIZ GBR 71.47 6 131.69 7 19.17 5 222.33 5
6 GARY POWER GBR 74.99 7 131.63 6 17.00 4 223.62 6
7 GILES MOUSSU FRA 62.40 1 126.63 5 42.62 7 231.65 7
RE URSULA HIRSCHBERG GBR 83.95 RE RE RE
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Final Placings
NOVICE HORSE
1 AMANDA HAWLEY GBR 58.93 1 106.48 1 18.65 1 184.06 1

JULIE GOODWIN GBR 0.00 178.49 2 44.00 2 222.49
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
1 JOHN RIPLEY GBR 36.13 1 91.15 1 6.44 4 133.72 1
2 DIANA IRWIN GBR 40.53 2 105.60 5 0.00 1 146.13 2
3 JANE SMITH GBR 52.93 4 99.96 2 1.65 2 154.54 3
4 PAUL HART GBR 51.20 3 102.78 3 9.82 5 163.80 4
5 JAN BLUMRIE GBR 63.87 5 104.51 4 4.80 3 173.18 5
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
1 ELLEN LITTLECHILD GBR 36.59 1 78.24 1 3.00 3 117.83 1
2 TERRY BAILEY GBR 37.23 2 81.26 2 6.00 4 124.49 2
3 MAXINE INGHAM GBR 38.93 3 94.65 7 3.00 2 136.58 3
4 SARAH MEREDITH GBR 41.71 4 86.35 4 11.25 8 139.31 4
5 KATIE EYRES GBR 47.79 9 93.76 5 0.00 1 141.55 5
6 LISA BANKS GBR 42.56 5 95.60 8 9.26 6 147.42 6
7 SUSAN HENRY GBR 45.33 8 96.20 9 10.66 7 152.19 7
8 LYNDA CHRISTIAN GBR 43.84 6 94.13 6 14.42 9 152.39 8
9 MICHAEL MORRIS GBR 51.84 11 84.51 3 22.37 12 158.72 9
10 GEOFF KIRBY GBR 43.95 7 97.51 10 18.75 10 160.21 10
11 GAEL NEWBY GBR 47.89 10 116.09 12 8.89 5 172.87 11
12 JANE LAMB GBR 62.40 12 103.38 11 21.66 11 187.44 12
ADV SINGLE HORSE
1 SONNY HILLIER GBR 49.81 3 64.67 1 10.14 3 124.62 1
2 SARA SIMMONS GBR 44.91 2 70.49 3 13.25 4 128.65 2
3 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE AUS 52.37 4 69.31 2 8.11 2 129.79 3
4 JEFF BANNISTER GBR 60.16 8 72.70 5 7.97 1 140.83 4
5 NICOLA PIMBBLET GBR 59.20 6 78.86 7 16.85 5 154.91 5
6 PATTI ATKINSON GBR 59.41 7 72.41 4 31.34 8 163.16 6
7 DOROTHY KELLY IRL 64.21 9 80.95 8 23.32 6 168.48 7
8 LORRAINE CAIRNS AUS 68.37 10 77.07 6 24.51 7 169.95 8
RE JOCK MCFARLANE GBR 41.07 1 RE RE
RE MATT WERE GBR 53.97 5 RE RE
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
1 CHRIS SMITH GBR 65.07 2 82.45 1 25.18 3 172.70 1
2 MARISA PINNOCK GBR 69.20 3 93.88 2 15.78 1 178.86 2
3 GRAHAM HEATH GBR 72.40 6 112.19 3 24.31 2 208.90 3
4 JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS GBR 69.33 4 113.14 4 33.46 4 215.93 4

VIKI EDMONDSON GBR 63.73 1 122.74 5 12.00 198.47
RE MICOLA PIMBLETT GBR 69.73 5 RE
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
1 BARRY CAPSTICK IRL 37.65 1 81.49 1 17.84 3 136.98 1
2 LIBBY PRIEST GBR 58.24 4 87.05 2 8.58 1 153.87 2
3 DAVID MATTHEWS GBR 51.09 2 91.05 3 22.20 5 164.34 3
4 FOLKE ROHRSSEN IRL 53.01 3 100.68 6 17.88 4 171.57 4
5 ANGELA FLANAGAN GBR 60.27 5 98.45 5 22.77 6 181.49 5
6 ANNIKA ROHRSSEN IRL 61.87 6 104.45 7 28.77 7 195.09 6
7 DIANA LINDSAY GBR 72.96 8 120.87 8 11.06 2 204.89 7
RE DAVID MATTHEWS 2 GBR 76.48 9 RE
RE BARNABY BOWMAN GBR 65.39 7 RE
HORSE TANDEM
1 DAVID TAYLOR GBR 68.80 2 151.93 1 15.91 1 236.64 1
2 PAT COOOPER GBR 54.13 1 201.70 2 24.21 2 280.04 2
HORSE 4 IN HAND
1 EDOUARD SIMONET BEL 53.33 1 104.01 1 6.00 1 163.34 1
2 KAREN BASSETT GBR 67.16 7 111.78 2 9.00 4 187.94 2
3 DICK LANE GBR 66.96 6 113.43 3 8.52 2 188.91 3
4 PIPPA BASSETT GBR 60.54 4 126.48 4 12.23 5 199.25 4
5 GEORGE BOWMAN GBR 53.53 2 160.20 6 8.69 3 222.42 5
6 MARK BROADBENT GBR 61.04 5 126.72 5 39.32 7 227.08 6
7 WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY GBR 59.46 3 166.45 8 14.36 6 240.27 7
RE ROBERT BOWMAN GBR 75.65 8 RE
RE CHRISTINE JAMIESON GBR
PARA
1 MICK WARD GBR 46.50 2 68.46 1 7.87 2 122.83 1
2 JAN RANZJIN NED 58.50 11 69.15 2 14.00 4 141.65 2
3 BIRGITTA KRONQVIST SWE 44.33 1 93.67 6 5.37 1 143.37 3
4 AAD VAN MARWIJK NED 52.00 5 71.35 3 21.89 9 145.24 4
5 LINDSEY TYAS PAICE GBR 48.83 3 86.83 4 13.68 3 149.34 5
6 SARAH BAVERSTOCK GBR 57.67 9 101.79 7 15.95 6 175.41 6
7 JUDI RALLS GBR 53.17 6 93.57 5 29.44 11 176.18 7
8 LUCY BARCLAY GBR 55.33 7 107.99 8 21.00 8 184.32 8
9 EMMA GOLDING IRL 58.33 10 111.24 10 19.28 7 188.85 9
10 SUE JOHNSON GBR 56.33 8 111.06 9 22.50 10 189.89 10

MARGARET LUPTON GBR 49.83 4 31.37 14.50 5 95.70
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Dressage

Sandringham 2013
NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:ROONEY : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 STEPH MILNER 150.00 1 146.00 1 134.50 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 114.80 45.20 1
2 JAY SNOW 145.50 3 129.50 4 139.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 110.53 49.47 2
3 LESLEY TILBURY 142.50 4 132.50 3 137.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 110.00 50.00 3
4 NICK HAMMOND 148.50 2 122.50 6 132.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 107.60 52.40 4
5 STEVEN TREBBLE 122.50 8 140.00 2 129.50 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 104.53 55.47 5
6 JANE PARSONS 131.00 6 125.00 5 132.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 103.60 56.40 6
7 SANDRA PREISTLEY 131.00 6 118.50 7 128.50 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.80 59.20 7
8 TRACEY JOHNSON 133.00 5 114.00 8 120.00 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 97.87 62.13 8
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:ROONEY : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 ALICE PRITCHARD 149.00 1 140.50 1 135.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 113.33 46.67 1
2 AMBER O'NEILL 142.00 2 128.50 2 132.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 107.47 52.53 2
3 DAVID SMITH 125.00 3 112.50 3 118.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 94.80 65.20 3
OPEN SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:ROONEY : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 TRACEY FLETCHER 201.50 1 196.00 1 186.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 124.59 35.41 1
2 ANN DAVEY 189.00 4 175.50 5 179.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 116.05 43.95 2
3 AMY LAST 184.50 6 186.50 2 167.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 114.77 45.23 3
4 ROBERT BUCK 187.00 5 178.50 4 166.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 113.49 46.51 4
5 SARA CLOUGH 190.50 2 179.00 3 158.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 112.53 47.47 5
6 EMILY HAM 189.50 3 175.00 6 161.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 112.21 47.79 6
7 JAN WARNER 180.00 7 156.50 8 160.50 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 106.03 53.97 7
8 KIM USHER 172.50 9 169.00 7 153.50 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 105.60 54.40 8
9 HARRIET BRADFORD 177.50 8 152.50 9 149.00 9 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 102.19 57.81 9
10 FRANCES COLLINGS 167.00 10 151.00 10 143.50 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 98.45 61.55 10
ADV SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 ROBERT BUCK 177.00 1 164.50 4 184.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 112.11 47.89 1
2 SUE MART 174.00 2 168.50 2 180.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 111.57 48.43 2
3 ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS 166.00 4 182.00 1 172.00 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 110.93 49.07 3
4 ROGER CAMPBELL 166.50 3 167.50 3 174.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 108.37 51.63 4
5 LUDOVIC HUET 163.00 5 160.00 6 170.00 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 105.17 54.83 5
6 CHRIS AINSCOUGH 151.50 8 161.00 5 158.00 9 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.37 59.63 6
6 MAXIME MARICOURT 152.00 7 153.50 9 165.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.37 59.63 6
8 LAETITIA LEBOUCHER 160.00 6 153.00 10 157.00 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.27 59.73 8
9 NICOLA BLANDIN 144.00 10 156.50 7 165.50 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 99.41 60.59 9
10 SUSAN SKEGGS 148.50 9 154.00 8 160.00 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 98.67 61.33 10
11 SABINE DE LARRARD 141.50 11 150.50 11 141.00 11 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 92.37 67.63 11
12 EMILIE MORICHON 121.00 12 138.00 12 124.50 12 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 81.81 78.19 12
OPEN PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 JAMES BROOME 136.50 1 146.00 1 138.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 112.27 47.73 1
2 JAMES BROOME 121.50 2 109.50 2 118.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 93.20 66.80 2
3 LOUISE KAIHOLM 97.00 3 108.50 3 105.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 82.80 77.20 3
4 MALCOLM SNOWIE 84.00 4 107.00 4 96.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 76.67 83.33 4
5 AMANDA SNOWIE 70.00 5 96.00 5 81.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 66.00 94.00 5
ADV PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 ANNA GRAYSTON 179.00 1 180.00 1 191.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 117.44 42.56 1
2 ALAN CLARKE 178.50 2 174.00 2 185.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 114.67 45.33 2
3 EMMA BURGE 173.00 3 157.00 4 192.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 111.47 48.53 3
4 RITA McGREGOR 158.50 5 158.50 3 166.50 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 103.15 56.85 4
5 AXEL MANCAUX 161.50 4 148.00 5 167.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 101.76 58.24 5
6 STEPHANE TOUJAS 154.00 6 144.50 6 168.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 99.63 60.37 6
7 JOSEPH ADAMS 132.50 7 134.00 7 145.00 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 87.79 72.21 7
8 WENDY WADSWORTH 127.00 8 134.00 7 150.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 87.68 72.32 8
PONY TANDEMS
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:BOWMAN : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 SUE MAYES 144.00 1 138.00 1 147.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 114.40 45.60 1
PONY 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 GILES MOUSSU 164.00 1 138.50 5 155.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 97.60 62.40 1
2 SARA HOWE 145.50 3 152.00 1 153.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 96.21 63.79 2
3 GAVIN ROBSON 147.00 2 149.50 2 154.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 96.11 63.89 3
4 SUSAN SKEGGS 141.50 6 141.00 3 161.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 94.72 65.28 4
5 BRIAN O'SLATTERA 144.00 5 140.50 4 134.00 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 89.28 70.72 5
6 RAY AZIZ 145.50 3 127.00 7 142.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 88.53 71.47 6
7 GARY POWER 133.00 7 133.00 6 132.50 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 85.01 74.99 7
8 URSULA HIRSCHBERG 117.00 8 121.00 8 118.50 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 76.05 83.95 8
NOVICE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:ROONEY : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 AMANDA HAWLEY 131.00 1 126.00 1 122.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 101.07 58.93 1

JULIE GOODWIN 46.00 41.50 47.00 0.00 0.00 15
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INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:ROONEY : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 JOHN RIPLEY 162.50 1 153.00 1 149.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 123.87 36.13 1
2 DIANA IRWIN 150.50 2 152.50 2 145.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 119.47 40.53 2
3 PAUL HART 140.50 4 131.50 4 136.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 108.80 51.20 3
4 JANE SMITH 139.00 5 134.50 3 128.00 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 107.07 52.93 4
5 JAN BLUMRIE 147.00 3 102.00 5 111.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 96.13 63.87 5
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:ROONEY : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 ELLEN LITTLECHILD 185.00 6 203.50 1 190.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 123.41 36.59 1
2 TERRY BAILEY 189.50 3 202.00 2 184.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 122.77 37.23 2
3 MAXINE INGHAM 192.00 1 192.00 7 183.50 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 121.07 38.93 3
4 SARAH MEREDITH 190.00 2 192.50 5 172.00 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 118.29 41.71 4
5 LISA BANKS 185.50 4 191.00 8 174.00 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 117.44 42.56 5
6 LYNDA CHRISTIAN 182.00 8 195.50 3 167.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 116.16 43.84 6
7 GEOFF KIRBY 183.00 7 189.00 9 172.00 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 116.05 43.95 7
8 SUSAN HENRY 185.50 4 193.00 4 159.00 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 114.67 45.33 8
9 KATIE EYRES 181.00 9 178.00 10 167.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 112.21 47.79 9
10 GAEL NEWBY 168.50 11 192.50 5 164.50 9 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 112.11 47.89 10
11 MICHAEL MORRIS 176.50 10 174.50 11 156.00 11 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 108.16 51.84 11
12 JANE LAMB 155.00 12 161.50 12 141.00 12 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 97.60 62.40 12
ADV SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 JOCK McFARLANE 178.50 1 187.00 1 192.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 118.93 41.07 1
2 SARA SIMMONS 174.50 2 176.50 2 188.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 115.09 44.91 2
3 SONNY HILLIER 161.50 4 166.50 3 188.50 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 110.19 49.81 3
4 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE 163.50 3 157.50 5 183.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 107.63 52.37 4
5 MATT WERE 150.50 6 166.00 4 180.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 106.03 53.97 5
6 NICOLA PIMBBLET 137.50 8 154.50 6 180.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.80 59.20 6
7 PATTI ATKINSON 144.00 7 154.50 6 173.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.59 59.41 7
8 JEFF BANNISTER 151.50 5 152.50 8 164.00 9 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 99.84 60.16 8
9 DOROTHY KELLY 133.50 10 150.00 9 165.50 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 95.79 64.21 9
10 LORRAINE CAIRNS 136.00 9 141.00 10 152.50 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 91.63 68.37 10
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 VIKI EDMONDSON 113.00 1 118.50 4 129.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 96.27 63.73 1
2 CHRIS SMITH 105.00 4 125.00 1 126.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 94.93 65.07 2
3 MARISA PINNOCK 106.00 2 115.00 6 119.50 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 90.80 69.20 3
4 JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS 98.50 6 123.00 2 118.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 90.67 69.33 4
5 NICOLA PIMBBLET 100.00 5 120.50 3 118.00 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 90.27 69.73 5
6 GRAHAM HEATH 106.00 2 115.50 5 107.00 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 87.60 72.40 6
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 BARRY CAPSTICK 184.50 1 196.50 1 192.50 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 122.35 37.65 1
2 DAVID MATTHEWS 169.00 2 175.50 2 166.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 108.91 51.09 2
3 FOLKE ROHRSSEN 167.00 3 167.50 3 167.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 106.99 53.01 3
4 LIBBY PRIEST 150.00 5 162.50 4 164.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 101.76 58.24 4
5 ANGELA FLANAGAN 149.50 6 159.00 5 159.00 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 99.73 60.27 5
6 ANNIKA ROHRSSEN 150.50 4 156.50 7 153.00 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 98.13 61.87 6
7 BARNABY BOWMAN 146.50 7 157.50 6 139.50 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 94.61 65.39 7
8 DIANA LINDSAY 120.00 8 144.00 8 144.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 87.04 72.96 8
9 DAVID MATTHEWS 115.50 9 137.50 9 138.50 9 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 83.52 76.48 9
HORSE TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR MASFIELD B:BONNEY E:BOWMAN : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 PAT COOOPER 123.00 1 123.00 1 151.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 105.87 54.13 1
2 DAVID TAYLOR 115.00 2 100.00 2 127.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 91.20 68.80 2
HORSE 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 EDOUARD SIMONET 183.50 1 167.50 3 189.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 106.67 53.33 1
2 GEORGE BOWMAN 183.50 1 171.50 1 184.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 106.47 53.53 2
3 WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY 175.50 3 169.50 2 164.00 6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.54 59.46 3
4 PIPPA BASSETT 168.50 4 160.50 4 174.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 99.46 60.54 4
5 MARK BROADBENT 167.50 5 158.50 5 175.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 98.96 61.04 5
6 DICK LANE 156.50 6 154.50 6 160.00 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 93.04 66.96 6
7 KAREN BASSETT 144.00 7 154.50 6 171.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 92.84 67.16 7
8 ROBERT BOWMAN 119.00 8 149.00 8 159.00 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 84.35 75.65 8

CHRISTINE JAMIESON 53.50 73.00 76.50 0.00 0.00 0
PARA
CLT COMPETITOR BROWNLIE B:WRIGHT (USA)HANKS-NICOLL (USA) : : PEN TOTAL

PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT + - CLT
1 BIRGITTA KRONQVIST 106.00 2 100.00 1 111.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 105.67 44.33 1
2 MICK WARD 105.50 3 98.00 3 107.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 103.50 46.50 2
3 LINDSEY TYAS PAICE 108.00 1 95.00 6 100.50 4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 101.17 48.83 3
4 MARGARET LUPTON 102.00 4 95.00 6 103.50 3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 100.17 49.83 4
5 AAD VAN MARWIJK 99.50 5 97.00 5 97.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 98.00 52.00 5
6 JUDI RALLS 97.50 7 98.00 3 95.00 8 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 96.83 53.17 6
7 LUCY BARCLAY 93.00 10 93.50 8 97.50 5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 94.67 55.33 7
8 SUE JOHNSON 97.50 7 91.00 9 92.50 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 93.67 56.33 8
9 SARAH BAVERSTOCK 90.50 11 91.00 9 95.50 7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 92.33 57.67 9
10 EMMA GOLDING 96.50 9 85.00 11 93.50 9 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 91.67 58.33 10
11 JAN RANZJIN 99.00 6 98.50 2 92.00 11 0.00 0 0.00 0 5 91.50 58.50 11
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Marathon

Sandringham 2013
NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 NICK HAMMOND 0.00 0:46.22 1 0:48.94 1 0:50.90 1 0:58.53 1 0:47.27 1 0:48.96 1 0:56.01 2 0:54.58 2 82.28 1
2 STEPH MILNER 0.00 0:54.81 2 0:53.22 2 0:54.65 2 1:00.87 2 0:54.90 2 0:54.96 2 0:51.01 1 0:54.44 1 87.77 2
3 JAY SNOW 4.00 1:22.31 5 0:59.65 4 1:05.12 3 1:11.84 3 1:08.18 6 0:57.27 3 1:06.31 3 1:14.05 3 112.95 3
4 STEVEN TREBBLE 0.00 1:08.09 3 1:09.72 7 1:06.22 5 1:20.02 6 1:05.12 4 1:07.90 5 1:11.87 5 1:37.01 8 117.19 4
5 TRACEY JOHNSON 0.00 1:25.34 6 0:58.10 3 1:16.58 7 1:18.68 5 1:18.44 7 1:14.01 6 1:20.31 8 1:14.12 4 121.12 5
6 JANE PARSONS 0.00 1:18.65 4 1:15.14 8 1:17.40 8 1:47.78 7 1:18.62 8 1:18.65 7 1:17.65 7 1:15.62 5 129.90 6
7 LESLEY TILBURY 22.60 1:28.78 7 1:01.81 5 1:06.12 4 1:17.28 4 1:02.65 3 1:05.37 4 1:08.46 4 1:17.17 6 136.13 7
8 SANDRA PREISTLEY 11.60 1:50.46 8 1:08.12 6 1:09.62 6 1:56.02 8 1:06.18 5 1:22.40 8 1:14.62 6 1:23.49 7 165.78 8
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 AMBER O'NEILL 0.00 1:00.58 3 0:51.30 1 0:58.14 2 1:04.18 2 0:56.65 2 1:05.78 2 0:59.34 2 1:04.63 1 96.12 1
2 ALICE PRITCHARD 0.00 0:46.94 1 0:53.30 2 0:52.40 1 1:01.84 1 0:51.82 1 0:50.27 1 0:51.78 1 1:03.01 3 106.27 2
3 DAVID SMITH 9.60 0:58.01 2 1:11.01 3 1:04.02 3 1:13.58 3 0:59.37 3 1:12.58 3 1:30.31 3 1:04.77 2 120.33 3
OPEN SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 FRANCES COLLINGS 0.00 0:49.22 4 0:44.01 1 0:46.58 1 0:53.62 2 0:43.94 1 0:51.27 4 0:45.44 1 0:53.24 3 77.46 1
2 ROBERT BUCK 0.00 0:48.44 3 0:47.34 3 0:52.55 4 0:53.14 1 0:49.05 4 0:49.53 1 0:50.90 4 0:52.00 2 80.59 2
3 TRACEY FLETCHER 0.00 0:46.44 2 0:48.50 4 0:50.34 2 0:57.78 4 0:47.22 2 0:49.96 2 0:55.53 6 0:51.46 1 81.45 3
4 JAN WARNER 0.00 0:54.27 6 0:54.34 8 0:53.27 5 1:01.74 5 0:53.74 5 0:56.02 6 0:50.74 3 0:54.44 4 87.71 4
5 EMILY HAM 0.00 0:42.81 1 0:52.00 5 0:55.72 6 1:02.72 6 0:59.14 9 0:54.49 5 1:00.01 10 0:56.01 6 90.58 5
6 SARA CLOUGH 0.00 0:54.94 7 0:52.59 7 0:56.94 7 1:02.90 7 0:55.58 6 0:58.44 7 0:56.05 7 0:55.74 5 90.64 6
7 KIM USHER 0.00 0:59.18 8 1:06.31 9 1:01.18 9 1:07.02 9 0:57.31 8 1:02.87 10 0:52.87 5 0:58.81 7 97.11 7
8 ANN DAVEY 0.00 1:00.12 10 0:52.44 6 0:59.58 8 1:08.31 10 1:00.34 10 1:02.24 8 1:00.55 8 1:06.15 8 97.95 8
9 HARRIET BRADFORD 0.00 0:59.18 8 1:06.49 10 1:01.87 10 1:03.68 8 0:56.12 7 1:02.31 9 1:03.94 9 1:25.31 9 103.78 9
EL AMY LAST 0.00 0:52.22 5 0:44.49 2 0:50.40 3 0:55.74 3 0:48.78 3 0:50.24 3 0:47.94 2 0:54.62 10 - EL
ADV SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 CHRIS AINSCOUGH 0.00 0:42.72 4 0:41.81 7 0:46.09 8 0:48.58 4 0:41.55 2 0:44.12 4 0:41.49 1 0:44.37 1 70.15 1
2 NICOLA BLANDIN 0.00 0:46.59 12 0:39.63 2 0:44.02 4 0:50.08 5 0:40.49 1 0:41.18 1 0:45.18 8 0:50.53 8 71.54 2
3 ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS 0.00 0:43.49 5 0:41.46 6 0:44.81 7 0:51.08 6 0:45.14 6 0:46.84 8 0:44.14 4 0:47.68 5 72.93 3
4 ROBERT BUCK 0.00 0:43.49 5 0:42.72 9 0:47.05 10 0:52.02 7 0:43.08 4 0:46.08 7 0:44.65 7 0:47.55 4 73.33 4
5 ROGER CAMPBELL 0.00 0:41.94 2 0:42.65 8 0:47.87 11 0:48.37 3 0:45.84 7 0:47.05 9 0:48.90 9 0:45.87 2 73.70 5
6 LUDOVIC HUET 2.40 0:44.18 7 0:41.12 4 0:44.24 5 0:48.24 2 0:43.55 5 0:44.49 5 0:42.62 2 0:49.93 7 74.07 6
7 MAXIME MARICOURT 0.00 0:41.02 1 0:44.18 11 0:44.40 6 0:53.31 9 0:47.65 11 0:45.27 6 0:53.31 11 0:47.18 3 75.26 7
8 SABINE DE LARRARD 0.00 0:42.31 3 0:40.72 3 0:43.12 1 0:52.31 8 0:45.84 7 0:43.74 3 0:44.46 5 1:07.01 10 75.90 8
9 SUSAN SKEGGS 0.00 0:45.96 11 0:45.08 12 0:47.01 9 0:55.05 11 0:46.74 10 0:47.43 10 0:49.90 10 0:53.46 9 78.13 9
10 LAETITIA LEBOUCHER 0.00 0:44.68 9 0:37.94 1 0:43.22 2 0:46.40 1 0:41.55 2 0:47.46 11 0:44.46 5 1:38.31 11 100.80 10
11 SUE MART 0.00 0:45.68 10 0:44.02 10 0:53.14 12 1:28.37 12 0:47.68 12 0:48.27 12 0:43.31 3 0:48.46 6 103.79 11
RE EMILIE MORICHON 0.00 0:44.24 8 0:41.27 5 0:43.87 3 0:53.90 10 0:46.22 9 0:41.18 1 0:01.00 12 - - - RE

30/06/2013 www.britishcarriagedriving.co.uk



Marathon
OPEN PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 JAMES BROOME 0.00 0:50.34 1 0:55.87 1 0:55.55 1 0:58.37 1 0:54.02 1 0:55.24 1 0:54.02 1 0:51.27 1 86.94 1
2 LOUISE KAIHOLM 0.00 0:55.53 2 1:14.24 5 1:01.08 2 1:03.59 2 0:56.02 2 1:02.08 2 1:10.40 4 1:07.65 3 102.12 2
3 JAMES BROOME 0.00 1:17.05 5 1:11.18 4 1:04.24 4 1:05.87 3 0:57.94 3 1:03.65 3 1:02.46 2 0:59.72 2 104.42 3
4 AMANDA SNOWIE 0.00 1:08.08 4 1:02.18 2 1:08.34 5 1:06.74 4 1:06.02 5 1:06.96 5 1:03.58 3 1:10.87 4 106.55 4
5 MALCOLM SNOWIE 0.00 1:00.01 3 1:10.22 3 1:03.31 3 1:07.24 5 1:03.87 4 1:04.08 4 1:12.08 5 1:12.58 5 126.68 5
ADV PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 ANNA GRAYSTON 0.00 0:45.49 1 0:44.55 1 0:47.44 1 0:51.75 2 0:45.65 1 0:44.32 1 0:46.68 1 0:50.34 2 75.24 1
2 ALAN CLARKE 0.00 0:50.00 3 0:46.14 2 0:48.65 2 0:54.81 3 0:56.58 6 0:46.12 2 0:58.17 4 0:49.55 1 82.00 2
3 STEPHANE TOUJAS 0.00 0:50.27 4 0:57.40 6 0:52.02 5 1:01.02 6 0:48.37 2 0:47.90 3 0:47.78 2 0:54.24 5 83.80 3
4 EMMA BURGE 0.00 0:50.31 5 0:47.18 3 0:51.68 4 0:51.68 1 0:49.18 3 0:51.46 5 1:07.44 8 0:52.49 3 84.28 4
5 JOSEPH ADAMS 0.00 0:46.40 2 0:48.94 4 0:52.18 6 0:58.44 5 0:52.44 5 0:52.62 6 1:02.62 6 0:57.27 6 86.18 5
6 AXEL MANCAUX 0.00 0:46.62 7 0:51.94 5 0:51.53 3 0:55.74 4 0:50.37 4 0:51.40 4 0:55.24 3 0:52.87 4 93.14 6
7 RITA McGREGOR 0.00 0:56.81 6 1:00.28 7 1:03.65 8 1:07.84 7 0:58.72 7 0:58.55 7 1:03.87 7 0:57.27 6 97.40 7
8 WENDY WADSWORTH 0.00 1:00.24 8 1:04.49 8 1:02.84 7 1:11.05 8 1:07.53 8 1:09.08 8 1:02.44 5 1:06.94 8 104.92 8
PONY TANDEMS
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 SUE MAYES 0.00 1:15.75 1 1:15.98 1 1:13.22 1 1:17.14 1 1:07.44 1 1:18.72 1 1:38.14 1 1:16.56 1 124.59 1
PONY 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 SARA HOWE 0.00 0:58.65 2 0:56.31 1 0:56.94 1 1:08.08 2 1:07.55 3 0:55.34 1 1:23.08 5 1:03.01 2 101.79 1
2 GAVIN ROBSON 0.00 1:04.50 3 1:16.14 5 1:18.02 6 1:10.01 3 1:00.68 1 1:00.65 2 1:17.62 2 1:00.22 1 111.57 2
3 BRIAN O'SLATTERA 0.00 0:52.18 1 1:30.72 7 1:16.43 3 1:05.34 1 1:03.02 2 1:09.65 3 1:42.58 7 1:15.02 5 120.99 3
4 SUSAN SKEGGS 0.00 1:12.72 6 1:13.14 2 1:21.74 4 1:18.08 5 1:23.72 5 1:11.27 4 1:11.02 1 1:15.58 6 121.45 4
5 GILES MOUSSU 0.00 1:11.46 5 1:15.72 4 1:14.68 2 1:19.01 6 1:32.49 6 1:31.14 7 1:20.58 4 1:08.05 3 126.63 5
6 GARY POWER 0.00 1:09.94 4 1:13.72 3 1:22.65 5 1:37.72 7 1:42.18 7 1:14.22 5 1:18.22 3 1:19.49 7 131.63 6
7 RAY AZIZ 0.00 1:13.62 7 1:33.08 6 1:30.01 7 1:15.90 4 1:11.94 4 1:19.62 6 1:39.46 6 1:14.81 4 131.69 7
RE URSULA HIRSCHBERG 379.80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RE
NOVICE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 AMANDA HAWLEY 0.00 1:06.49 1 0:58.63 1 1:06.24 1 1:15.65 2 1:02.87 1 1:05.72 1 1:03.81 1 1:13.01 1 106.48 1
2 JULIE GOODWIN 21.60 1:38.68 2 1:18.01 2 1:10.12 2 1:09.96 1 1:05.18 2 1:09.14 2 1:56.27 2 1:57.09 2 178.49 2
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 JOHN RIPLEY 0.00 1:01.31 5 0:58.02 2 0:58.18 1 1:01.44 1 0:52.82 1 0:51.96 1 0:55.65 1 0:56.37 1 91.15 1
2 JANE SMITH 0.00 0:57.09 3 0:55.87 1 0:58.84 2 1:03.87 2 1:09.24 3 1:01.46 3 1:11.78 5 1:01.65 2 99.96 2
3 PAUL HART 0.00 0:55.34 1 1:03.40 5 1:04.22 4 1:07.49 3 1:10.44 4 0:57.40 2 1:11.05 4 1:04.58 4 102.78 3
4 JAN BLUMRIE 1.00 0:57.94 4 1:00.14 3 1:00.77 3 1:20.65 5 1:01.84 2 1:02.12 4 1:10.05 3 1:04.02 3 104.51 4
5 DIANA IRWIN 0.00 0:56.68 2 1:02.37 4 1:06.74 5 1:11.96 4 1:11.01 5 1:06.44 5 1:06.81 2 1:05.97 5 105.60 5
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Marathon
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 ELLEN LITTLECHILD 0.00 0:48.27 3 0:44.22 1 0:50.68 2 0:52.14 1 0:48.02 2 0:47.58 1 0:48.44 1 0:51.84 2 78.24 1
2 TERRY BAILEY 0.00 0:45.72 1 0:44.90 2 0:52.46 3 0:55.78 3 0:44.58 1 0:50.58 2 1:01.18 8 0:51.12 1 81.26 2
3 MICHAEL MORRIS 0.00 0:45.78 2 0:46.87 3 0:54.18 4 0:53.49 2 0:51.01 4 0:59.78 7 0:56.31 4 0:55.12 3 84.51 3
4 SARAH MEREDITH 0.00 0:58.65 7 0:51.24 4 0:50.44 1 0:59.18 4 0:49.44 3 0:51.05 3 0:52.72 2 0:59.01 5 86.35 4
5 KATIE EYRES 0.00 0:56.84 6 0:52.02 5 0:55.37 5 1:03.08 9 0:56.24 8 1:02.37 9 0:59.90 6 1:02.96 8 93.76 5
6 LYNDA CHRISTIAN 0.00 0:53.74 4 0:52.24 6 1:00.37 9 1:01.94 6 1:07.01 10 0:59.14 5 0:56.24 3 0:59.96 6 94.13 6
7 MAXINE INGHAM 0.00 0:56.49 5 0:55.30 8 0:58.82 8 1:02.24 8 0:55.18 5 1:02.44 10 0:59.22 5 1:03.55 9 94.65 7
8 LISA BANKS 0.00 0:58.81 8 0:54.08 7 0:57.18 7 1:00.68 5 0:55.18 5 0:58.05 4 1:10.46 11 1:03.58 10 95.60 8
9 SUSAN HENRY 0.00 0:59.37 9 0:56.58 10 0:56.46 6 1:05.27 10 1:05.01 9 0:59.96 8 1:00.01 7 0:58.32 4 96.20 9
10 GEOFF KIRBY 0.00 1:05.05 12 0:56.46 9 1:01.74 10 1:02.03 7 0:55.96 7 0:59.27 6 1:05.27 10 1:01.78 7 97.51 10
11 JANE LAMB 0.00 1:00.37 11 1:00.72 11 1:04.65 11 1:08.65 11 1:08.01 11 1:05.90 11 1:03.78 9 1:04.84 11 103.38 11
12 GAEL NEWBY 0.00 1:00.08 10 1:28.49 12 1:08.40 12 1:21.68 12 1:08.40 12 1:09.02 12 1:13.80 12 1:10.58 12 116.09 12
ADV SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 SONNY HILLIER 0.00 0:44.87 3 - - 0:47.49 1 0:48.55 1 0:45.09 1 0:43.78 1 0:45.72 1 0:47.87 1 64.67 1
2 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE 0.00 0:48.55 5 - - 0:48.05 2 0:52.58 2 0:48.62 2 0:49.08 2 0:49.55 3 0:50.12 2 69.31 2
3 SARA SIMMONS 0.00 0:46.96 4 - - 0:50.05 4 0:53.18 3 0:48.62 2 0:52.40 5 0:51.02 5 0:50.24 3 70.49 3
4 PATTI ATKINSON 0.00 0:54.40 8 - - 0:49.74 3 0:55.34 5 0:52.14 6 0:49.68 3 0:48.72 2 0:52.05 5 72.41 4
5 JEFF BANNISTER 0.00 0:43.58 2 - - 0:50.72 5 0:53.40 4 0:52.02 5 1:00.24 7 0:53.06 6 0:50.49 4 72.70 5
6 LORRAINE CAIRNS 0.00 0:51.46 7 - - 0:53.84 6 1:06.40 8 0:53.31 7 0:54.01 6 0:50.37 4 0:55.96 7 77.07 6
7 NICOLA PIMBBLET 0.00 0:54.87 9 - - 0:59.02 8 0:58.96 6 0:55.58 8 0:51.37 4 0:57.37 7 0:57.12 8 78.86 7
8 DOROTHY KELLY 0.00 0:49.90 6 - - 0:58.72 7 1:01.79 7 0:51.58 4 1:01.12 8 1:07.01 8 0:54.62 6 80.95 8
RE JOCK McFARLANE 396.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RE
RE MATT WERE 396.00 0:42.05 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RE
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 CHRIS SMITH 0.00 1:03.12 2 - - 0:55.94 1 1:05.68 1 0:57.84 1 0:56.46 1 0:53.87 1 0:59.36 1 82.45 1
2 MARISA PINNOCK 0.00 0:59.34 1 - - 1:08.62 2 1:11.12 2 1:06.81 2 1:09.84 3 1:06.65 2 1:07.01 2 93.88 2
3 GRAHAM HEATH 3.40 1:10.14 3 - - 1:10.53 3 1:13.94 3 1:17.65 4 1:06.53 2 1:45.58 5 1:19.58 4 112.19 3
4 JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS 6.60 1:13.31 4 - - 1:17.08 4 1:15.55 4 1:11.72 3 1:12.44 4 1:29.87 3 1:12.74 3 113.14 4
5 VIKI EDMONDSON 0.00 1:17.24 5 - - 1:25.87 5 1:20.22 5 1:33.01 5 1:38.12 5 1:39.18 4 1:20.05 5 122.74 5
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Marathon
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 BARRY CAPSTICK 0.00 0:49.44 1 0:47.81 1 0:51.05 1 0:55.96 1 0:51.55 1 0:49.40 1 0:52.08 1 0:50.17 1 81.49 1
2 LIBBY PRIEST 0.00 0:53.34 5 0:49.78 2 0:56.90 4 0:58.65 2 0:54.68 2 0:52.44 3 0:53.14 2 0:56.34 5 87.05 2
3 DAVID MATTHEWS 0.00 0:53.01 4 0:58.68 6 0:55.72 3 1:02.78 3 0:55.14 3 0:52.08 2 1:02.74 4 0:55.08 3 91.05 3
4 BARNABY BOWMAN 0.00 0:51.14 3 0:55.80 3 1:02.02 6 1:06.58 6 1:06.49 7 0:59.08 6 1:02.14 3 0:57.81 6 96.21 4
5 ANGELA FLANAGAN 0.00 0:54.90 6 1:04.05 7 1:10.46 7 1:05.14 5 0:58.68 6 0:59.90 7 1:04.74 5 0:54.40 2 98.45 5
6 FOLKE ROHRSSEN 0.00 0:50.62 2 0:55.94 4 0:53.84 2 1:03.94 4 0:56.87 4 0:58.46 5 0:58.22 6 0:55.49 4 100.68 6
7 ANNIKA ROHRSSEN 0.00 1:04.02 7 0:56.02 5 1:00.04 5 1:11.14 7 0:58.55 5 0:55.31 4 1:20.14 7 1:17.05 8 104.45 7
8 DIANA LINDSAY 0.00 1:04.81 8 1:12.78 8 1:12.49 8 1:18.02 8 1:16.02 8 1:14.65 8 1:29.74 8 1:15.84 7 120.87 8
HORSE TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 DAVID TAYLOR 4.40 1:12.68 1 1:46.95 1 1:14.22 1 1:19.22 1 1:17.24 1 2:18.34 1 1:24.78 1 1:44.22 2 151.93 1
2 PAT COOOPER 15.20 2:08.96 2 1:58.62 2 2:01.24 2 1:48.94 2 1:45.49 2 2:21.05 2 1:51.24 2 1:36.96 1 201.70 2
HORSE 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 EDOUARD SIMONET 0.00 1:04.16 3 1:02.53 1 1:01.90 1 1:03.14 1 1:05.78 2 1:01.53 1 1:15.31 1 1:05.68 3 104.01 1
2 KAREN BASSETT 0.00 0:59.81 1 1:15.49 4 1:05.64 2 1:08.44 3 1:00.96 1 1:08.05 2 1:16.44 5 1:14.05 5 111.78 2
3 DICK LANE 0.00 1:09.74 4 1:10.00 3 1:08.01 3 1:07.14 2 1:08.34 4 1:14.12 5 1:25.27 4 1:04.55 2 113.43 3
4 PIPPA BASSETT 0.00 1:11.87 6 1:27.81 6 1:18.22 5 1:17.55 6 1:10.14 5 1:24.68 8 1:40.02 8 1:02.12 1 126.48 4
5 MARK BROADBENT 1.00 1:10.31 5 1:18.55 5 1:25.12 7 1:12.24 4 1:28.05 8 1:24.27 7 1:22.53 3 1:07.53 4 126.72 5
6 GEORGE BOWMAN 1.40 1:35.37 7 1:32.78 7 1:25.72 8 1:21.96 7 1:17.01 6 1:19.34 6 1:35.18 7 2:16.65 7 160.20 6
7 ROBERT BOWMAN 17.80 1:01.82 2 1:08.84 2 1:15.02 4 1:12.65 5 1:06.96 3 1:08.78 3 1:17.34 2 2:54.14 8 160.91 7
8 WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY 29.20 1:44.58 8 1:34.53 8 1:18.44 6 1:24.53 8 1:18.74 7 1:09.18 4 1:27.40 6 1:18.84 6 166.45 8
EL CHRISTINE JAMIESON 396.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EL
PARA
CLT COMPETITOR A - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 MICK WARD 0.00 0:54.65 1 0:58.63 3 0:54.58 2 1:00.72 1 0:55.18 1 0:58.53 2 - - - - 68.46 1
2 JAN RANZJIN 0.00 0:55.14 2 0:51.78 1 0:53.94 1 1:04.82 3 0:57.12 2 0:52.96 3 - - - - 69.15 2
3 AAD VAN MARWIJK 0.00 0:58.58 3 0:52.68 2 1:05.37 3 1:03.44 2 0:58.96 3 0:57.74 1 - - - - 71.35 3
4 LINDSEY TYAS PAICE 0.00 1:00.72 4 1:03.53 4 1:43.02 10 1:09.49 4 1:06.87 4 1:10.53 5 - - - - 86.83 4
5 JUDI RALLS 0.00 1:04.02 5 1:05.90 5 1:20.41 5 1:29.14 9 1:22.90 7 1:25.46 8 - - - - 93.57 5
6 BIRGITTA KRONQVIST 0.00 1:09.74 7 1:13.62 6 1:29.49 8 1:26.12 7 1:15.53 5 1:13.87 6 - - - - 93.67 6
7 SARAH BAVERSTOCK 1.00 1:19.31 8 1:27.70 8 1:20.53 6 1:20.02 6 1:28.44 9 1:27.96 9 - - - - 101.79 7
8 LUCY BARCLAY 0.00 1:09.37 6 1:19.58 10 1:12.05 4 1:16.05 5 1:16.08 6 1:06.84 4 - - - - 107.99 8
9 SUE JOHNSON 4.20 1:22.22 9 1:30.24 9 1:29.81 9 1:37.68 10 1:35.65 10 1:18.72 7 - - - - 111.06 9
10 EMMA GOLDING 6.80 1:33.55 10 1:22.87 7 1:23.27 7 1:29.12 8 1:24.96 8 1:28.44 10 - - - - 111.24 10
RE MARGARET LUPTON 0.00 2:35.87 11 0:01.00 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - RE
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Cones

NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 JAY SNOW GBR 2:24.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
2 NICK HAMMOND GBR 2:49.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 2
3 STEPH MILNER GBR 2:53.56 0.28 0.00 0.28 3
4 LESLEY TILBURY GBR 2:43.02 0.00 3.00 3.00 4
5 STEVEN TREBBLE GBR 3:04.36 5.68 0.00 5.68 5
6 TRACEY JOHNSON GBR 2:50.17 0.00 9.00 9.00 6
7 SANDRA PREISTLEY AUS 3:12.25 9.63 6.00 15.63 7
8 JANE PARSONS GBR 3:07.09 7.05 18.00 25.05 8
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 AMBER O'NEILL GBR 2:54.34 0.67 0.00 0.67 1
2 ALICE PRITCHARD GBR 2:45.46 0.00 6.00 6.00 2
3 DAVID SMITH GBR 3:06.31 6.66 3.00 9.66 3
OPEN SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 TRACEY FLETCHER GBR 2:35.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
2 EMILY HAM GBR 2:25.99 0.00 3.00 3.00 2
3 KIM USHER GBR 2:45.71 0.36 3.00 3.36 3
4 AMY LAST GBR 2:52.40 3.70 0.00 3.70 4
5 SARA CLOUGH GBR 2:34.69 0.00 9.00 9.00 5
6 ROBERT BUCK GBR 2:57.77 6.39 3.00 9.39 6
7 ANN DAVEY GBR 2:52.34 3.67 6.00 9.67 7
8 FRANCES COLLINGS GBR 2:52.18 3.59 12.00 15.59 8
9 JAN WARNER GBR 2:59.40 7.20 9.00 16.20 9
10 HARRIET BRADFORD GBR 2:53.92 4.46 12.00 16.46 10
ADV SINGLE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 ROBERT BUCK GBR 2:30.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
2 LUDOVIC HUET FRA 2:35.26 0.63 0.00 0.63 2
3 ROGER CAMPBELL GBR 2:26.99 0.00 3.00 3.00 3
4 SUSAN SKEGGS GBR 2:41.19 3.60 0.00 3.60 4
5 LAETITIA LEBOUCHER FRA 2:37.64 1.82 3.00 4.82 5
6 NICOLA BLANDIN GBR 2:28.81 0.00 6.00 6.00 6
7 ROSANNA WALTERS-SYMONS GBR 2:33.08 0.00 6.00 6.00 7
8 MAXIME MARICOURT FRA 2:34.60 0.30 6.00 6.30 8
9 CHRIS AINSCOUGH GBR 2:45.45 5.73 3.00 8.73 9
10 SUE MART GBR 2:46.16 6.08 3.00 9.08 10
11 SABINE DE LARRARD FRA 2:48.65 7.33 3.00 10.33 11
12 EMILIE MORICHON FRA 2:42.75 4.38 18.00 22.38 12
OPEN PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 JAMES BROOME GBR 2:37.33 0.00 3.00 3.00 1
2 JAMES BROOME GBR 3:03.12 9.06 9.00 18.06 2
3 LOUISE KAIHOLM GBR 3:15.97 15.49 3.00 18.49 3
4 MALCOLM SNOWIE GBR 3:14.15 14.58 15.00 29.58 4
5 AMANDA SNOWIE GBR 3:27.42 21.21 15.00 36.21 5
ADV PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 ALAN CLARKE GBR 2:43.36 4.68 3.00 7.68 1
2 ANNA GRAYSTON GBR 2:41.79 3.90 6.00 9.90 2
3 STEPHANE TOUJAS FRA 2:48.01 7.01 6.00 13.01 3
4 EMMA BURGE GBR 2:57.26 11.63 9.00 20.63 4
5 AXEL MANCAUX FRA 2:57.84 11.92 12.00 23.92 5
6 RITA McGREGOR GBR 3:03.24 14.62 12.00 26.62 6
7 WENDY WADSWORTH GBR 3:10.94 18.47 9.00 27.47 7
8 JOSEPH ADAMS GBR 3:14.67 20.34 15.00 35.34 8
PONY TANDEMS
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 SUE MAYES GBR 3:15.87 11.44 3.00 14.44 1
PONY 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 SUSAN SKEGGS GBR 3:05.08 3.54 0.00 3.54 1
2 SARA HOWE GBR 3:14.19 8.10 0.00 8.10 2
3 GAVIN ROBSON AUS 3:23.43 12.72 0.00 12.72 3
4 GARY POWER GBR 3:13.99 8.00 9.00 17.00 4
5 RAY AZIZ GBR 3:18.34 10.17 9.00 19.17 5
6 BRIAN O'SLATTERA IRL 3:19.90 10.95 12.00 22.95 6
7 GILES MOUSSU FRA 3:53.24 27.62 15.00 42.62 7
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Cones
NOVICE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 AMANDA HAWLEY GBR 3:00.29 3.65 15.00 18.65 1
2 JULIE GOODWIN GBR 3:44.99 26.00 18.00 44.00 2
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 DIANA IRWIN GBR 2:39.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
2 JANE SMITH GBR 2:56.29 1.65 0.00 1.65 2
3 JAN BLUMRIE GBR 3:02.59 4.80 0.00 4.80 3
4 JOHN RIPLEY GBR 2:53.87 0.44 6.00 6.44 4
5 PAUL HART GBR 2:54.63 0.82 9.00 9.82 5
OPEN SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 KATIE EYRES GBR 2:44.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
2 MAXINE INGHAM GBR 2:30.26 0.00 3.00 3.00 2
3 ELLEN LITTLECHILD GBR 2:44.33 0.00 3.00 3.00 3
4 TERRY BAILEY GBR 2:38.45 0.00 6.00 6.00 4
5 GAEL NEWBY GBR 2:50.77 2.89 6.00 8.89 5
6 LISA BANKS GBR 2:51.52 3.26 6.00 9.26 6
7 SUSAN HENRY GBR 3:00.31 7.66 3.00 10.66 7
8 SARAH MEREDITH GBR 2:55.50 5.25 6.00 11.25 8
9 LYNDA CHRISTIAN GBR 2:55.83 5.42 9.00 14.42 9
10 GEOFF KIRBY GBR 2:52.49 3.75 15.00 18.75 10
11 JANE LAMB GBR 3:04.31 9.66 12.00 21.66 11
12 MICHAEL MORRIS GBR 2:53.73 4.37 18.00 22.37 12
ADV SINGLE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 JEFF BANNISTER GBR 2:37.94 1.97 6.00 7.97 1
2 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE AUS 2:50.22 8.11 0.00 8.11 2
3 SONNY HILLIER GBR 2:48.27 7.14 3.00 10.14 3
4 SARA SIMMONS GBR 2:48.50 7.25 6.00 13.25 4
5 NICOLA PIMBBLET GBR 2:49.70 7.85 9.00 16.85 5
6 DOROTHY KELLY IRL 2:50.63 8.32 15.00 23.32 6
7 LORRAINE CAIRNS AUS 2:59.02 12.51 12.00 24.51 7
8 PATTI ATKINSON GBR 3:06.67 16.34 15.00 31.34 8
OPEN HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 MARISA PINNOCK GBR 3:18.56 12.78 3.00 15.78 1
2 GRAHAM HEATH GBR 3:29.61 18.31 6.00 24.31 2
3 CHRIS SMITH GBR 3:07.35 7.18 18.00 25.18 3
4 JOANNA BEAZLEY-RICHARDS GBR 3:17.92 12.46 21.00 33.46 4
RE VIKI EDMONDSON GBR - 0.00 12.00 - RE
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 LIBBY PRIEST GBR 2:55.15 5.58 3.00 8.58 1
2 DIANA LINDSAY GBR 2:48.12 2.06 9.00 11.06 2
3 BARRY CAPSTICK IRL 3:07.67 11.84 6.00 17.84 3
4 FOLKE ROHRSSEN IRL 3:01.75 8.88 9.00 17.88 4
5 DAVID MATTHEWS GBR 3:16.40 16.20 6.00 22.20 5
6 ANGELA FLANAGAN GBR 3:11.54 13.77 9.00 22.77 6
7 ANNIKA ROHRSSEN IRL 3:11.54 13.77 15.00 28.77 7
HORSE TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 DAVID TAYLOR GBR 3:00.81 3.91 12.00 15.91 1
2 PAT COOOPER GBR 3:35.41 21.21 3.00 24.21 2
HORSE 4 IN HAND
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 EDOUARD SIMONET BEL 3:08.92 0.00 6.00 6.00 1
2 DICK LANE GBR 3:25.03 5.52 3.00 8.52 2
3 GEORGE BOWMAN GBR 3:31.38 8.69 0.00 8.69 3
4 KAREN BASSETT GBR 3:12.24 0.00 9.00 9.00 4
5 PIPPA BASSETT GBR 3:20.46 3.23 9.00 12.23 5
6 WILF BOWMAN-RIPLEY GBR 3:30.72 8.36 6.00 14.36 6
7 MARK BROADBENT GBR 4:08.63 27.32 12.00 39.32 7
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Cones
PARA
CLT COMPETITOR CTRY TIME PNTS TIME PNTS PENA TOTAL CLT
1 BIRGITTA KRONQVIST SWE 3:07.73 2.37 3.00 5.37 1
2 MICK WARD GBR 3:06.73 1.87 6.00 7.87 2
3 LINDSEY TYAS PAICE GBR 3:12.36 4.68 9.00 13.68 3
4 JAN RANZJIN NED 3:07.00 2.00 12.00 14.00 4
5 MARGARET LUPTON GBR 3:07.99 2.50 12.00 14.50 5
6 SARAH BAVERSTOCK GBR 3:28.89 12.95 3.00 15.95 6
7 EMMA GOLDING IRL 3:29.55 13.28 6.00 19.28 7
8 LUCY BARCLAY GBR 3:02.03 0.00 21.00 21.00 8
9 AAD VAN MARWIJK NED 3:04.78 0.89 21.00 21.89 9
10 SUE JOHNSON GBR 3:12.00 4.50 18.00 22.50 10
11 JUDI RALLS GBR 3:31.87 14.44 15.00 29.44 11

02/07/2013 www.britishcarriagedriving.co.uk




